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St. Teresa of Avila Survey 
Parish Transformation 
Thursday, February 25, 2016 



231 
Total Responses 

Yes	  
83%	  

No	  
9%	  

I	  don't	  know	  
7%	  

N/A	  
1%	  

Registered	  

Male	  
35%	  

Female	  
63%	  

N/A	  
2%	  Gender	  



Who Responded to the Survey 
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Majority	  Live	  in	  60614	  

0.0% 

15.0% 

27.6% 

16.8% 
14.5% 

7.5% 
5.1% 

8.4% 

2.3% 2.8% 

<18 18-29 30-39 40-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-74 75+ N/A 

Ages 

5.6% 

0.0% 

81.3% 

3.3% 

2.3% 

1.4% 

2.8% 

3.3% 

Hispanic 

Black, non-Hispanic 

White, non-Hispanic 

Asian 

Multi-racial 

Other 

Do not wish to say 

N/A 
Racial Background 

92.9% 

0.9% 

0.0% 

3.8% 

0.0% 

2.4% 

English 

Spanish 

Polish 

Both Spanish and English 

Both Polish and English 

Other (Please specify) 

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0% 

Preferred	  
Language	  

French	  and	  Portuguese	  



Questions about your parish 

1 - Strongly 
Disagree

2 3 4
5 - Strongly 

Agree
N/A

Response 
Count

2 9 68 70 67 10 226
1 8 47 77 84 9 226
3 5 14 55 141 8 226
3 6 26 67 115 9 226
2 7 21 80 112 4 226
2 9 32 77 99 7 226
12 26 55 73 50 10 226
4 30 63 59 66 4 226
8 16 79 51 61 11 226
9 13 58 81 62 3 226

226
5

13. My parish offers service opportunities that meet my spiritual needs.

18. I would like to better understand why we use certain rituals in the 

Answer Options

15. My Catholic faith influences my daily decisions and relationships.

20. I understand the current financial status of my parish.

12. My parish offers prayer opportunities that meet my spiritual needs.

17. I would like to learn practical ways I can evangelize in my daily life.

skipped question

14. My parish is a responsible steward of the resources I contribute.

19. If I were asked, I would volunteer more time to my parish.

11. My parish offers learning opportunities that meet my spiritual 

16. I am comfortable discussing my Catholic faith outside of a church 

answered question

1 - Strongly 
Disagree

2 3 4
5 - Strongly 

Agree
N/A

Response 
Count

3 5 20 62 138 3 231
7 4 22 46 146 6 231
4 6 28 59 131 3 231
5 7 12 44 160 3 231
4 6 15 54 149 3 231
2 3 8 40 177 1 231
8 7 19 49 141 7 231
2 15 21 59 131 3 231
9 8 19 44 149 2 231
2 3 12 37 138 39 231

231
0

3.  My parish community cares about me.

8.  The way my parish celebrates Mass inspires me to active worship during Mass.

Answer Options

5.  I believe a new parishioner would say my parish is welcoming.

10. My parish effectively supports families in forming their children in faith.

2.  My parish is a role model other Catholic parishes should follow.

7.  The preaching in my parish inspires me to actively live out my faith.

skipped question

4.  My parish values the diversity of our parishioners.

9.  The music at Mass enriches my parish's worship.

1.  My parish inspires me to grow closer to God.

6.  My parish devotes an appropriate amount of energy to serving the poor.

answered question



Invitation to participate 



The likelihood of participation in the following activities if at a convenient time.  
No Maybe Yes

Already 
involved

N/A
Response 

Count

52 88 55 20 4 219

65 95 51 4 4 219

13 84 103 14 5 219

41 48 58 20 52 219

54 96 46 13 10 219

27 94 84 11 3 219

51 92 62 10 4 219

26 64 97 25 7 219

43 95 66 8 7 219

5 59 104 45 6 219

72 90 48 5 4 219

34
219

12skipped question

Events celebrating multi-cultural diversity

Service beyond the Chicagoland community, e.g., 
mission trip

Speakers / Classes about a wide range of Catholic 
topics (e.g., what the Church teaches and why, 

Social gatherings specifically for people in my age 
group

Answer Options

answered question

Prayer opportunities outside of Mass (please list 
specific types of prayer opportunities below)

Service in the Chicagoland community, e.g., serving at 
a soup kitchen, mentoring young people

Bible / Scripture study

Retreat experiences

Please list any other specific opportunities you would likely participate in if offered by your parish

Activities to support parents to raise children in the 
faith

Ministering to the sick or homebound

Small group faith sharing



0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 

Before Mass 

After Mass 

Weeknights 

Saturday mornings 

Other 

The best time for me to participate in parish 
activities is: 

Rarely 

Sometimes 

Always 

N/A 

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 

I set aside time each day for prayer: 

Weak 

Fair 

Strong 

Not sure how to answer 

N/A 

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0% 45.0% 

My personal relationship with Christ is: 

1.8% 

24.3% 

72.9% 
0.9% 

Rarely 

Depends on the weekend 

Always 

N/A 

Attending Sunday Mass is a high priority in my life: 





Preferred	  Method	  to	  Contribute	  
Appropriate	  amount	  of	  money	  to	  contribute	  to	  the	  
parish	  (as	  a	  %	  of	  family	  income)?	  

Is	  your	  parish	  in	  your	  will?	  



Marital	  Status	  


